THE DEBNAM & LEWIS BULDINGS
MJ3501000002 & MJ3501000003

ROOF RESTORATION & REPAIR PROJECTS

PRE-BID 04/01/2014

Name Mark Cribb Name Mike Kenefic

Company CTA Company Kenefic Sales Assoc.
Address 91 Blue Hen Drive Address 404 Brice Lane

City, St, Zip Newark, DE 19713 City, St, Zip Plymouth Mtg,, PA 19462
Phone / Fax 302-484-8551 Phone / Fax 610-551-2402

Email mark@ctaroofing.com Email kenefic(@comcast.net

Name John M. Peck Name Mike Stein

Company Garvey Roark, LLC Company Jottan

Address 600 B Snyder Ave. Address 61 Cathy Lane

City, St, Zip West Chester, PA 19382 City, St, Zip Florence, NJ 08518

Phone / Fax 610-738-4661 / 610-738-8376 Phone / Fax 609-447-6200 / 609-447-6206
Email john(@garveyroark.com Email estimator@jottan.com
Name Nick Casparo Name Ben Carter

Company D.A. Nolt Company Farrell Roofing

Address 53 Cross Keys Rd. Address 201 West Lake St.

City, St, Zip Berlin, NJ 08009 City, St, Zip Middletown, DE 19709
Phone / Fax 856-753-9333 / 856-753-4963 Phone / Fax 302-378-7663

Email matt@danolt.com Email bearter@farrellroofinginc.com
Name Larry Mohr Name Rich Heilinger

Company DHS Company GSM

Address 1901 North DuPont Hwy. Address 345 South Reading Road
City, St, Zip New Castle, DE 19720 City, St, Zip Ephrata, PA 17522

Phone / Fax 302-535-6860 Phone / Fax 717-733-1241

Email larry. mohr(@state.de.us Email richh@gsmroofing.com
Name Ron Jamarowicz Name Beverly Bartlett

Company Premier Contractors Company State of DE

Address 11 Lawrence Ave. Address

City, St, Zip Newark, DE 19711 City, St, Zip

Phone / Fax 302-731-0000 Phone / Fax 302-739-5644

Email ripremier@comcast.net Email beverly.bartlett@state.de.us
Name Buck High Name Michael Cuocolo

Company Tri-State Roofers Company P-C Roofing, Inc.

Address 404 Meco Drive Address 35 Southgate Blvd.

City, St, Zip Wilmington, DE 19804 City, St, Zip New Castle, DE 19720
Phone / Fax 302-995-7027 / 302-995-7527 Phone / Fax 302-322-6767 / 302-322-8809
Email bhigh01@comcast.net Email michael@pcroofinginc.com

Professional Roof Services, Inc.




THE DEBNAM & LEWIS BULDINGS
MJ3501000002 & MJ3501000003

ROOF RESTORATION & REPAIR PROJECTS

PRE-BID 04/01/2014

Name Stephanie Bleacher Name J. J. DiNenna

Company Wilkinson Roofing & Siding Company JID Urethane Co.

Address 1000 First State Blvd. Address 2500 Hagey Road

City, St, Zip Wilmington, DE 19804 City, St, Zip Souderton, PA 18964

Phone / Fax 302-998-0176 / 302-998-9719 Phone / Fax 215-721-7663 / 215-721-1045
Email stephanie@wilkinsonroofing.com [Email jidinenna@gmail.com

Name Gregory Woods Name Matt Bowen

Company CRS Company ABC Supply

Address 4000 Edgemont Ave. Address 1500 Old State Blvd

City, St, Zip Brookhaven, PA 19015 City, St, Zip Stanton, DE 19804

Phone / Fax 610-496-8495 Phone / Fax 302-420-0507 / 302-994-5904
Email gwoods@crsreps.com Email matthew.bowen@abcsupply.com
Name Bill Mahon, Jr. Name

Company W. P. Mahon, Inc. Company

Address 215 Rodman St. Address

City, St, Zip Wilmington, DE 19805 City, St, Zip

Phone / Fax 302-655-1112 / 302-655-6599 Phone / Fax

Email wpmahonjr@wpmahon.com Email

Professional Roof Services, Inc.




